APPLICATION
INOX Interconnect Tubular Lock is designed with
interconnect function combining the added security of
a tubular deadbolt with the single action egress of a
lever set. Smart access technology for apartment unit,
gym, laundry or office doors for multi-family/mixed-
use properties, multi-tenant offices, retail/commercial

• App and Web-based Solutions
HOW TO ORDER IST SMART TUBULAR ENTRY SET
HOW TO ORDER LOCKSETS
Use the sequence below to order or specify mortise locksets. Please see price book for parts or additional service upcharges.
PLATE LEVER BACKSET
C463 = 2-3/8" Backset
C473 = 2-3/4" Backset
INOX Smart Tubular Plate Lever Backset Cylinder Center to Center Thumbturn Finish Handing
IST SFK 243 -C473 -S6 -CT5 TT02 32D LH
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
HANDING
RH = Right Hand      LH = Left Hand
9
SFK
202 205 221 243
244 276
201
318 319 320
321 345 346
5 CYLINDER AND HOUSING (INCLUDES COLLAR)
                 LC = Less Cylinder
                 Blank = Standard RIM 1" Cylinder (CRB105)
FINISH8
Standard:
-32D -C19G -C19 -CGY -CDB
-32 -PVD4
PVD4 finish available in the 243, 276, and 321 lever designs
TT02
THUMBTURN7
Blank = TT04 ADA = TT07
CT4 = 4" Center to Center
CT5 = 5-1/2" Center to Center
CENTER TO CENTER6